

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 10/10/13 INFORMAL LETTING**

SHEET 1 OF 1 ITEM NO. 2

PROJECT NO. 090 W-452
PCN NO. i36l
Engineer's Estimate \$ 81,361.78

COUNTY: Pennington Erosion Repair - I90
mrm 55-62

CONTRACT TIME: May 31, 2014

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Hilt Construction Black Hawk SD		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	25,000.00	25,000.00		0.00
002	Water for Vegetation	MGal	547.00		0.00	20.00	10,940.00		0.00
003	Traffic Control	Unit	1338.00		0.00	3.00	4,014.00		0.00
004	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	7,000.00	7,000.00		0.00
005	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	Each	2.00		0.00	1,000.00	2,000.00		0.00
006	Hazard Identification Beacon	Site	2.00		0.00	250.00	500.00		0.00
007	Type F Permanent Seed Mixture	Lb	172.00		0.00	22.50	3,870.00		0.00
008	Fertilizing	Lb	664.00		0.00	1.25	830.00		0.00
009	12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle	Ft	300.00		0.00	6.00	1,800.00		0.00
010	Compost	Ton	1070.80		0.00	30.00	32,124.00		0.00
011									
012									
TOTAL					0.00		88,078.00		0.00